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HOLIDAYS LIST–2025-2026 
S.N OCCASIONS/FESTIVALS DATE DAY NO.OFDAY 

1 Ram Navami 06/04/2025 Sunday  
2 Ambedkar Janti  14/04/2025 Monday 01 
3 Summer Vacation 02/06/2025 to21/06/2025 - 20 
4 Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday  
5 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday 01 
6 Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday 01 
7 Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday 01 
8 Vishwakarma Pooja 17/09/2025 Wednesday 01 

9 Gandhi Jayanti Dussehra 
(DurgaPooja)  

29/09/2025to04/10/2025 - 
06 

10 Diwali & ChatthPooja 21/10/2025to28/10/2025 - 07 
11 Christmas Day 25/12/2024 Tuesday 01 
12 Winter Break/ New Year 31/12/2025 to 03/01/2026 - 04 
13 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 Wednesday 01 
14 Vasant Panchami 23 & 24/01/ 2026 Friday 02 
15 Mahashivratri  16/02/2026 Monday 01 
16 Holi   04/03/2026 to 06/03/2026 - 03 
17 Session Brake   25/03/2026 to 02/04/2026 - 07 
     

TOTAL  days 

Examination Schedule 2025-2026 (MI to 5
th
)  

UT – I UT –II Half Yearly UT III UT IV Annual Exam 

  

 

    

Examination Schedule 2024-2025 (6
th
 to 8

th
) 

PA – I PA –II Half Yearly PA-III PA-IV Annual Exam 

  

 

    

Examination Schedule 2024-2025 (9
th
 to 11

th
) 

PA – I PA –II PA-III  Internal A Lab + NB + Oral Annual Exam 

  

 

 
  

Examination Schedule 2024-2025 (10
th
 to 12

th
) 

PA – I PA –II PA-III 1st Pre Board Exam  

 

 

   

CELEBRATIONDAY 
Annual Day 21/04/2025 Children’s Day 14/11/2025 
World Environment Day 05/06/2025 Constitution Day 26/11/2025 
Yoga Day 21/06/2025 National Mathematics Day 22/12/2025 
Independence Day 15/08/2025 National Youth Day 12/01/2026 
Teacher’s Day 05/09/2025 National Parakram Diwas 23/01/2026 

Hindi Diwas 14/09/2025 Republic day 26/01/2026 
GandhiJayanti 02/10/2025 Saraswati Puja 02/02/2026 
National Unity Day 31/10/2025 Matribhasha Diwas 14/02/2026 

National Education Day 11/11/2025 National Science Day   28/02/2026 
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